24965-P001251Test af tl command
Fax 08701 20 25 31 Visit www.cpc.co.uk Call 08701 20 25 30
C = CYAN M = Magenta Y = Yellow B = Black/CPC
1251Batteries, Chargers and Accessories
El
e
ct
ri

designed for low and medium current drain applications
they may be used at higher discharge and pulse currents.
Mftrs. Order Code price/pack
List No. 1+ 10+
VL1220-1HFE BT03238 1.95 1.73
VL2020-1HFE BT03239 1.95 1.73
VL2330-1HFE BT03240 2.38 2.14
VL3032-1HFE BT03241 2.75 2.52
A range of high capacity 3.6V lithium thionyl chloride
batteries, which are ideal for long term stand-by
applications.
Vanadium Lithium

Applications include
258187
Mftrs. List No. Type Order Code price each
1+ 5+
SL-386/P 1⁄6D BT00883 6.60 6.08
SL-389/P 1⁄10D BT02307 6.50 5.99
SL-340/P BEL BT00881 5.94 5.40
Mftrs. List No. Type Order Code price each
1+ 5+
SL-350/S 1⁄2AA BT00098 4.90 4.34
SL-360/S AA BTT06/51 5.17 4.86
SL-2770/S C BT02336 11.25 10.37
SL-2780/S D BT02337 15.04 13.79
387236.409493
Please Note: These cells cannot replace non-

The 1⁄2AA standard battery is commonly used in
Apple Mac computers.
Pict. Ref. Cell Type Order Code price each
1+ 3+
1 2016 BT01214 3.46 3.18
2 2016 BT01215 3.52 3.23
3 2016 BT01216 3.46 3.18
2 2032 BT01217 3.44 3.16
3 2032 BT01218 3.64 3.16
4 2032 BT01219 2.80 2.57
Ì Nominal voltage: 3.6V
Ì Temperature range: -55°C to +85°C
Ì Hermetically sealed cells
Technical Data
Size Capacity Dimensions (LxDia.)mm
1/2AA 1000mAh 25.2x14.5
2/3A 1700mAh 33.1x16.6
AA 2200mAh 50.5x14.5
258184
Applications include
Description Order Code price each
1+ 5+
Axial Lead
1⁄2AA BT00503 4.45 3.82
2⁄3A BT00505 4.70 4.03
AA BT00504 4.59 3.94
PCB
1⁄2AA BT00508 4.34 3.72
2⁄3A BT00510 4.62 3.99
Tagged
1⁄2AA BT00511 4.08 3.48
AA BT00512 4.09 3.50
Standard
1⁄2AA BT00517 4.19 3.59
AA BT00516 3.83 3.42
Ì CMOS RAM backup
Ì Electronic automobile parts
Ì Metering gauges for water supply, power or gas
Ì Telephones and pagers
Ì Security/alarm systems
Ì Sensors and measuring instruments
Technical Data
Equivalent Size Dims. (LxDia.) mm Capacity (mAh)
1⁄2AA Exc. Tags 25.6x14.5 790
1⁄2AA Inc. Tags 29.5x14.5 910
Af Inc. Tags 52.6x17.0 2750
AA Inc. Tags 50.5x14.5 1800
AA Exc. Tags 54.3x14.5 2000
Pict.
Ref.
Manu.
Suffix
PCB/ PIN Layout (Lengths are shown for
the distance the pins clear the battery)
Pin Widths
1 5TC Standard plain cell -
2 TT 2-pin, Holed Tags, Length 7.5mm Both 3mm
3 TC Large positive pip -
4 2PC 2-pin, 90° Leads, Length 7mm Both 0.7mm
6 4AX 2-pin, Axial Lead, Length 45mm Both 0.7mm
7 PC 2-pin, 90° Leads, Length 7.5mm Both 0.75mm
258185
Pict. Ref. Cell Type Order Code price each
1+ 3+
6 1⁄2AA BT01175 4.92 4.49
1 1⁄2AA BT01176 4.26 3.91
3 1⁄2AA BT01178 3.65 3.37
2 1⁄2AA BT01179 3.32 3.06
7 1⁄2AA BT01180 4.86 4.45
4 AA BT01181 4.20 3.87
6 AA BT01182 3.56 3.26
1 AA BT01188 4.14 3.80
2 AA BT01189 3.98 3.64
  *	 Nominal capacity indicates duration until the voltage drops down to 2.0V when discharged at a nominal discharge current at
20 deg. C.
 **	 Dimensions and weight are for the battery itself, but may vary depending on the shape of terminals or other factors.
Hitachi Maxell, Ltd.